
Course CRICOS
code

Duration
(weeks) Intake Material

Fees
Enrolment

Fees
Tuition

Fees
Total Fees &

Charges Scholarship Effective
Price

Fees and Charges 2024 Onshore
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Blue Lotus Academy Pty Ltd TA Blue Lotus College

ABN: 12 620 656 67

ELICOS

General English
(Elementary-Advanced)

101024 10-70 Weekly $10/week $215/week - - -300

104397J

106009K

106010F

107438C

105475C

110020C

100534

112585E

111834A

111832C

52

52

52

52

104

52

52

38

104

52

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

300 

300 

300 

400 

500 

300 

300 

600

500

600

  12,500 

  13,000 

  13,500 

  13,500 

  25,000 

  12,000 

  12,500 

  9,500 

  25,000

9,900

  13,100 

  13,600 

  14,100 

  14,200 

  25,800 

  12,600 

  13,100 

  10,400 

  25,800

10,500

  6,000 

  6,000 

  5,500 

  6,000 

  9,000 

  4,500 

  5,500 

  3,500 

  9,000

1,900

  7,100 

  7,600 

  8,600 

  8,200 

  16,800 

  8,100 

  7,600 

  6,900 

  16,800

8,600

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

  300 

-

VET Courses (Standalone Options)

VET Courses (Packaged options)- Hospitality Courses

Diploma of Leadership
and Management

Advanced Diploma of
Leadership & Management

Graduate Diploma of
Management (Learning)

Diploma of Information
Technology (IT)

Advanced Diploma of
Information Technology (IT)

Certificate IV in Accounting
and Bookkeeping

Diploma of Accounting

Certificate III in Individual
Support

Diploma of Community
Services

Certificate IV in Disability

109890M

109571D

105474D

52

26

26

Quartely

Quartely

Quartely

  1,200 

  200 

  -

  15,500 

  7,000 

  5,500 

  17,000 

  7,200 

  5,500 

  7,500 

  2,500 

  1,500

9,500 

4,700 

4,000

  300 

  -

-

  1,400  28,000   29,700 11,500 18,200  300

Certificate III in Commercial
Cookery

Certificate IV in Kitchen
Management

Diploma of Hospitality
Management 

Total fees for 2 years
Hospitality Package
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LLN test and english placement test available (FREE)
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VET Courses (Packaged options)- IT Courses

107438C

105475C

52

104

Monthly

Monthly

$400

$500

$13,500

$25,000

$14,200

$25,500

$6,000

$9,000

$8,200

$16,500

  300 

  -

Diploma of Information
Technology (IT)

Advanced Diploma of
Information Technology (IT)

$900156   38,500   39,700 15,000   24,700   300
Total fees for 3 years
IT Package

VET Courses (Packaged options)- Accounting

110020C

100534

52

52

Monthly

Monthly

$300

$300

  10,500 

  12,500

  11,100 

  12,800

  3,500 

  5,500 

  7,600 

  7,300

  300

-

Certificate IV in Accounting
and Bookkeeping

Diploma of Accounting

$600104   23,000   23,900 9,000   14,900 300
Total fees and charges for 2
years Accounting Package

104397J

106009K

52

52

Monthly

Monthly

  300 

  300

  12,500 

  13,000

  13,100 

  13,300

  6000 

  6000

  7,100 

  7,300

  300 

 -

VET Courses (Packaged Options)- Diploma of Leadership and Grad Diploma 

VET Courses (Packaged options)- Healthcare

Diploma of Leadership
and Management

Advanced Diploma of
Leadership & Management

600104  25,500 26,400 12,000 14,400  300
Total fees and charges for 2
years Leadership and
Management package

104397J

106010F

52

52

Monthly

Monthly

  300 

  300

  12,500 

  13,500

  13,100 

  13,800

  6000 

  5500

  7,100 

 8,300

  300 

 -

Diploma of Leadership
and Management

Graduate Diploma of
Management (Learning)

600  26,000 26,900 11,500 15,400  300
Total fees and charges for 2
years Diploma of Leadership
and Grad Diploma package 

104

112585E

112585E

38

104

Monthly

Monthly

  600 

  500

  9,500 

  25,000

  10,400 

  25,500

  3,500 

  9,000

  6,900 

  16,500

  300 

 -

Certificate III in
Individual Support

Diploma of Community
Services

1,100 34,500 35,900 12,500   23,400  300Total fees for 142 weeks
Heathcare Package 142

VET Courses (Packaged Options)- Leadership and Management 

All fees and charges are subject to change without notice and are not guaranteed.
Note:

Fees and Charges 2024 Onshore


